900565126 08/20/2020

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM593022

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900561022

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cowboy Coffee		07/27/2020	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cowboy Brew	
Doing Business As:	Cowboy Brew	
Street Address:	1185 Cherry Ridge Road	
City:	Mount Storm	
State/Country:	WEST VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	26739	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: WEST VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88737042	COWBOY BREW MIGHT GET BRANDED

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

3048412076 Phone:

Angela@umightgetbranded.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Angela Iman

1185 Cherry Ridge Road Address Line 1:

Mount Storm, WEST VIRGINIA 26739 Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Angela Iman SIGNATURE: /Angela Iman/ **DATE SIGNED:** 08/20/2020

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007019 FRAME: 0507 900565126

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007019 FRAME: 0508

RECORDED: 07/27/2020